CCMX02
Low Voltage Motor
Control Center
Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
Table of Contents
CCMX02 – Low Voltage Motor Control Center Introduction 01
Low Voltage Motor
Control Center

Motor controller
NEMA rated CWM_N magnetic contactor in compliance with
UL 508
Overload protection Thermal Overload Relay - UL 508 Listed
Dimensions of the Control Units
Full Voltage Non-Reversing Starter Unit
Model
HP Rating
480Vca
Size Type of Unit
Unit height
(in)
Maximum quantity per
column
GWEX-1.02-A0.25 0.25 1 Withdrawable 6 12
GWEX-1.02-A0.3 0.3 1 Withdrawable 6 12
GWEX-1.02-A0.5 0.5 1 Withdrawable 6 12
GWEX-1.02-A0.75 0.75 1 Withdrawable 6 12
GWEX-1.02-A1 1 1 Withdrawable 6 12
GWEX-1.02-A1.5 1.5 1 Withdrawable 6 12
GWEX-1.02-A2 2 1 Withdrawable 6 12
GWEX-1.02-A3 3 1 Withdrawable 6 12
GWEX-1.02-A5 5 1 Withdrawable 6 12
GWEX-1.02-A7.5 7.5 1 Withdrawable 6 12
GWEX-1.02-A10 10 1 Withdrawable 6 12
GWEX-2.02-A15 15 2 Withdrawable 12 6
GWEX-2.02-A20 20 2 Withdrawable 12 6
GWEX-2.02-A25 25 2 Withdrawable 12 6
GWEX-2.02-A30 30 2 Withdrawable 12 6
GWEX-2.02-A40 40 2 Withdrawable 12 6
GWEX-2.02-A50 50 2 Withdrawable 12 6
GWEX-3.02-A60 60 3 Withdrawable 18 4
GWEX-3.02-A75 75 3 Withdrawable 18 4
GWEX-3.02-A100 100 3 Withdrawable 18 4
9 Low Voltage Motor Control Center CCMX02
Dimensions of the Control Units
Soft Starter SSW07/SSW06
Model
HP Rating
480Vca
Size Type of Unit
Unit height
(in)
Maximum quantity per column
GWEX-2.02-E10 10 2 Withdrawable 12 6
GWEX-2.02-E15 15 2 Withdrawable 12 6
GWEX-2.02-E20 20 2 Withdrawable 12 6
GWEX-3.02-E30 30 3 Withdrawable 18  4
GWEX-3.02-E40 40 3 Withdrawable 18  4
GWEX-3.02-E60 60 3 Withdrawable 18  4
GWFX-4.02-E100 100 4 Fixed 24  3
GWFX-4.02-E125 125 4 Fixed 24  3
GWFX-4.02-E150 150 4 Fixed 24  3
GWFX-5.02-E200 200 5 Fixed 30  2
GWFX-5.02-E250 250 5 Fixed 30  2
GWFX-5.02-E300 300 5 Fixed 30  2
GWFX-5.02-E350 350 5 Fixed 30  2
GWFX-8.02-E400 400 8 Column 72 1
GWFX-8.02-E500 500 8 Column 72 1
Notes: Testing position (T) is not available for these units.
Units up to 350 HP are assembled with the Soft Starter SSW07; higher ratings are assembled with the Soft Starter
SSW06.
Low Voltage Motor Control Center CCWX02 10
Dimensions of the Control Units
Variable Speed Drives CFW500/CFW11
Model
HP Rating
480Vca
Size Type of Unit
Unit height
(in)
Maximum quantity per
column
GWEX-2.02-F5 5 2 Withdrawable 12 6
GWEX-3.02-F7.5 7.5 3 Withdrawable 18 4
GWEX-3.02-F10 10 3 Withdrawable 18 4
GWFX-4.02-F15 15 4 Fixed 24 3
GWFX-5.02-F20 20 5 Fixed 30 2
GWFX-5.02-F25 25 5 Fixed 30 2
GWFX-5.02-F30 30 5 Fixed 30 2
GWFX-6.02-F40 40 6 Fixed 36  2
GWFX-6.02-F50 50 6 Fixed 36  2
GWFX-6.02-F60 60 6 Fixed 36  2
GWFX-7.02-F75 75 7 Fixed 60 1
GWFX-7.02-F100 100 7 Fixed 60 1
GWFX-7.02-F125 125 7 Fixed 60 1
GWFX-7.02-F150 150 7 Fixed 60 1
GWFX-9.02-F200 200 9 Column 72 x 48 1
GWFX-9.02-F250 250 9 Column 72 x 48 1
GWFX-9.02-F300 300 9 Column 72 x 48 1
GWFX-9.02-F400 400 9 Column 72 x 48 1
GWFX-9.02-F450 450 9 Column 72 x 48 1
GWFX-9.02-F500 500 9 Column 72 x 48 1
Notes: Testing position (T) is not available for thess units.
Units up to 30 HP are assembled with the Variable Speed Drive CFW500; higher ratings are assembled with
the Variable Speed Drive CFW11.
For units from 200 HP up to 500 HP, the column width is 48’’